08/22/2014 02:09 FAI 3056432905 **Division of Corporations**



001

Page 1 of 1

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

(((H14000198550 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. - - - -

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ & ASSOCIATES, INC. Account Number : 120050000147 : (305)649-7128 Phone Fax Number : (305)643-2905

....

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Ţ

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN **GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

322 PH 1:2 ECEIVEI Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu --

Help

AUG 2 5 2014

AUG

22

C. LEVAIS

08/22/2014 02:09 FAX 3056432905

GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ

002

(1H140001985503))

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 609667

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ELIZABETH RODRIGUEZ

Name of Contact Person

GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Firm/ Company

4011 WEST FLAGLER ST SUITE 403

Address

FL 33134

City/ State and Zip Code

TAYLORELIXABETH@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ELIZABETH F	RODRIGUEZ	at (305	, 649-7128
Name of	Contact Person		le & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depar	rtment of Statu:
■ \$35 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status .	Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status
Amen Divisi P.O. I	ng Address dment Section on of Corporations 30x 6327 lassee, FL 32314	Div <u>i</u> sion Clifton I 2661 Ex	Address nent Section 1 of Corporations Building secutive Center Circle 1900, FL 32301

Ø 003



Articles of Incorporation of

GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

609667	,
--------	----------

....

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

N/A		•	The new
name must be distinguishable and conta "Corp" "Inc" or Co.," or the designal word "chartered." "professional association	tion "Corp," "Inc," or "Co".	ampany," or "incorporated" Aprofessional corporation n	
-	. N	I/A	
B. Enter new principal office address, if	applicable:	······································	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STA</u>	<u>KEET AUDKESS</u>)		
	=	• • • • <u>• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· · · ·		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applies		/A	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST O	FFICE BOX		
and a start of the			
······································			 پر
n an artista anti-tana tana tana tana tana tana tana tana		······································	
D. If amending the registered agent and new registered agent and/or the new		Tiorias, enter the name of t	يسمي قريبة
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			N TR
Name of New Registered Agent	N/A	····	
			HID: C
-		······································	
	(Florida street ad <u>a</u>	press)	
New Registered Office Address:		, Florida	. 05
<u>, an englossing and strand</u> , a	(Ciry)	7 (2	ip (Code)
	•		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

• .	Signature	f New Registered Agent: Khanging
•	· ·	1

Page 1 of 4

08/22/2014 02:10 FAX 3056432905

ا مد

.

····

:

<u>08/22/2014 02:1</u> 0 F	AI 30584	32905	GUILLERMO RODRIGUE	Z 1. 39	Ø 004
				HILDDO	48
Address of each Office (Attach additional she Please note the office P = President; V = V Executive Officer: CF held. President. Treas Changes should be no a change. Mike Jones	cer and/or 1 zets, if nece: r/director ti ice Presiden FO Chief surer, Direc oued in the fi 1 leaves the	Director being added: ssary) the by the first letter of i nt: T = Treasurer; S - S Financial Officer. If a tor would be PTD, ollowing manner. Curr	the office title: Secretary: D - Director: TR an officer/director holds mo rently John Doe is listed as th is named the V and S. Thi	er/diffector being removed and title, = Trustee, C ·· Chairman or Clerk; Ci ore than one litle, list the first letter of the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the ese should be noted as John Doe, PT as	EO = Chief each office V. There is
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones			
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith			
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name		<u>Aifdres</u> s	
i) Change	Т	ORIHUE		4011 WEST FLAGLER S	т
Add				SUITE 403	_
Remove				MIAMI FL 33134	
2) Change	<u>T</u>	RODRIG	UEZ, ELIZABETH	4011 WEST FLAGLER S	T
Add			, . ,	SUITE 403	
Remove				MIAMI FL 33134	
3) Change	<u> </u>				-
Add		. •			-
Remove	4	·			_
	1	5. B			
4) L Change	., *				-
Ē	:				-
Remove			• • • •		-
5) Change	<u> </u>		· ···		_
Add			,		_
Remove					-
6) Change			ł		
	·····				-
Add			· ··• •	·	-
Remove				·····	-
			Page 2 of 4		

۰...

...

.

08/22/2014 02:10 FAX 3056432905

GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ

2006



E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

(Attach additional sheets. if necessary). (Be specific)

PLEASE CHANGE THE CURRENT (T) ORIHUELA, LAYEA T, 4011 WEST FLAGLER

ST, SUITE 403 MIAMI FL 33134, TO THE NEW (T) RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH,

4011 WEST FLAGLER ST, SUITE 403 MIAMI FL 33134.,

THANK YOU SO MUC	H		
		· · · ·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·	 A second s		
	•		
	· · ·		
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself; (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

N/A

Р. Г Page 3 of 4

:

....

08/22/2014 02:10 FAI 3058432905	GUILLERMO	RODRIGUEZ

...

Ø 005



te this document was si	igned.	08/22/2014	
fective date <u>if applica</u>	ble: 08/22/2014		
		(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
option of Amendmen	nt(s) (<u>C</u>	HECK ONE)	
The amondment(s) wa by the shareholders w	s/were adopted by the /as/were sufficient for	c shareholders. The number of yotes cast for the amendme approval.	ent(9)
The amondment(s) wa must he separately pr	s/were approved by the original sector of the sector of th	the shareholders through voting groups. The foilowing state of group entitled to vote separately on the amerdment(s):	lemení
"The number of	votes cast for the ame	endment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by			
	סינ)	oling group)	
The amendment(s) wa	s/were adopted by the	e board of directors without shareholder action and shareh	older
action was not required	d.	110-0 211	
The amendment(s) wa	s/were adopted by the	e incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	r
action was not required	d.		
Ti Dated	08/22/2014		
Dated_			
	. /// /		
Signatu	ITEX Like	Anow	
Signatu	(By a director, pres	Ancow sident for officer - if directors or officer: have not be	en
. *	.(By a director, pres selected, by an inc	corporator F if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other of	en court
. *	(By a director, pres selected, by an Inc appointed fiduciar	corportation \mathcal{O} if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other or y by that fiduciary)	en court
,94 (1) (1) (- (-) (1)	(By a director, pres selected, by an Inc appointed fiduciar	ry by that fiduciary) RMO RODRIGUEZ	ien sourt
. *	(By a director, pres selected, by an Inc appointed fiduciar	corportation \mathcal{O} if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other or y by that fiduciary)	
	(By a director, pres selected, by an Inc appointed fiduciar	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed names of person signing)	
-9	(By a director, presselected, by an inc selected, by an inc appointed fiduciar GUILLE	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed names of person signing)	
	(By a director, presselected, by an inc selected, by an inc appointed fiduciar GUILLE	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed name of person signing)	AND 22 WH
	(By a director, presselected, by an inc selected, by an inc appointed fiduciar GUILLE	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed name of person signing)	ALVIEION OF CARDINA
. 93 — л. т. т. 1 2 — л. т. 195 - 195 - 1	(By a director, presselected, by an inc selected, by an inc appointed fiduciar GUILLE	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed name of person signing)	ALVIEION OF CARDINA
	(By a director, presselected, by an inc selected, by an inc appointed fiduciar GUILLE	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed name of person signing)	ANDER 22 VILLE
. 93 — л. т. т. 1 2 — л. т. 195 - 195 - 1	(By a director, presselected, by an inc selected, by an inc appointed fiduciar GUILLE	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed names of person signing) (Tille of person signing) (Tille of person signing)	ALVIEION OF CARDINA
. 93 — л. т. т. 1 2 — л. т. 195 - 195 - 1	(By a director, presselected, by an inc appointed fiduciar) GUILLE PRESID	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed names of person signing) (Tille of person signing) (Tille of person signing)	ALVIEION OF CARDINA
. 93 — л. т. т. 1 2 — л. т. 195 - 195 - 1	(By a director, presselected, by an inc appointed fiduciar) GUILLE PRESID	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed names of person signing) (Tille of person signing) (Tille of person signing)	ALVIEION OF CARDINA
. 93 — л. т. т. 1 2 — л. т. 195 - 195 - 1	(By a director, presselected, by an inc appointed fiduciar) GUILLE PRESID	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed names of person signing) (Tille of person signing) (Tille of person signing)	ALVIEION OF CARDINA
- 1 	(By a director, presselected, by an inc appointed fiduciar) GUILLE PRESID	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed named of person signing) (Tille of person signing) (Tille of person signing)	ALVIEION OF CARDINA
2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	(By a director, presselected, by an incappointed fiduciar) GUILLE PRESID	RMO RODRIGUEZ (Typed or printed named of person signing) (Tille of person signing) (Tille of person signing)	ALVIEION OF CARDINA